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 Name Organization  Title Telephone Number 
1     

 General comments regarding the recommendation: 
 
 

     
2     

 General comments regarding the recommendation: 
 
 

     
3     

 General comments regarding the recommendation: 
 
 

     
4     

 General comments regarding the recommendation: 
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 General comments regarding the recommendation: 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
NYISO Board Selection Subcommittee (BSSC) Representatives 

BSSC Chair: Deidre Altobell, Con Edison 
 

 
Public Power/Environmental 
Representatives 

 
 

 
Andy Antinori: andrew.antinori@nypa.gov 
David Gahl:  dgahl@law.pace.edu 
 

 
End Use Consumer Representatives 

 
 

 
Kevin Lang: klang@couchwhite.com 
Mike Mager: mmager@couchwhite.com 

 
Other Supplier Representatives 

 
 

 
Bruce Bleiweis:  Bleiweis@dc-energy.com 
Rick Roby: rick.roby@dynegy.com 
 

 
Transmission Owners Representatives 

 
 
 

 
Bart Franey:  bart.franey@us.ngrid.com 
Jane Quin: quinja@coned.com 
 

 
Generation Owners Representatives 

 
 
 

 
Gavin Donohue: gavin@ippny.org 
Ken Delorto: kdellorto@cpv.com 
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